
SI. No. 

1. 

2 

3 

SI. No. 

1. 

2 

SL NO 

3 

1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

SRI SATHYA SAI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHUBANESWAR 
ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 

5 

Reporting of the HEIs afler the 
summer vacation for the A cademic 
Session : 2023-2024 

Admission Process of UG 1" year 
Commencement of classes 

Examination 

Activity 
Completion of 

Mid. Sem. 
Exam 

Filling up forms 
for End. Sem. 

Exam. 

Commencement 
of End Sem. 

Exam 

Examination 

Activity 

Completion of 
Mid. Sem. 

Exam 

ACTIVITY 

Filling up forms 
for End. Sem. 

Exam. 

Commencement 
of End Sem. 
Exam 

UG 3Td year 
UG 2nd year 

UG 1 year 
College Foundation Day 

2023 Adm. Batch 1st 
Sem. 

1 week of 
November, 2023 

3rd week of 
December, 2023 

17.01.2024 

Examination Calendar 2023-24 
UG ODD SEMISTER 

2022 Adm. 
Batch 3rd Sem. 
Last week of 

September:2023 

2023 Adm. Batch 
2ND Sem. 

UG EVEN SEMISTER 

1s week of 
March,2024 

2nd week of April, 
2024 

20.06.2024 

2nd week 
October, 2023 

14.12.2023 

2022 Adm. 
Batch 4TH 

Sem. 

19.06.2023-07.10.2023 

Last week of 

February,2024 

2nd week 
March,2024 

TIMELINE 
21.06.2023 

20.04.2024 

21.06.2023 

21.06.2023 

21.08.2023 

10.08.2023 

2021 Adm. Batch 5th 
Sem. 

Last week of 

September, 2023 

2nd week October, 
2023 

05.12.2023 

2021 Adm, Batch 
6TH Sem. 

Second week of 

February,2024 

1 week of 
March,2024 

05.04.2024 
12.04.2024 



6 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

11, 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

Parents Teacher Meeting. 
+3 2nd year 
+3 3rd year 

Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti 

Mental Health Day 

Puja Vacation 

Celebration of National Education day 

Celebration of Constitution day 

Alumni neet 

X Mass holiday 

Annual Sports / Cultural Week 

Annual Function 

Celebration of National Science Day 

International Women's Day 

Autistic Day Celebration 

Monthly Academic Seminar 

Total no of Reserve holidays 

Total No. of Holidays 

Total No. of Teaching Days 

Summer Vacation 

2nd week of August 

02.10.2023 

10.10.2023 

21.10.2023-28. 10.2023 

11.11.2023 

26.11.2023 

Last week of November 2023 

25.12.2023 

8.01.2024-12.01.2024 

3rd week of January 

28.02.2024 

08.03.2024 

02.04.2024 

Every Saturday of the Month 

02 

72 days excluding Sundays 

Minimum 180 Days 

5th May-2024 to 17h June-2024 

PBINGLPAL 
Si Satya Sai begree Cöllege for Women 

Bhubaneswar 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

