## SRI SATHYA SAI COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BHUBANESWAR ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

SL NO		ACTIVITY			TIMELINE		
1.		Reporting of the HEIs after the summer vacation for the Academic Session: 2023-2024			21.06.2023		
2.		Admission Process of UG 1st year			19.06.2023-07.10.2023		
3.		Commencement of classes UG 3 <sup>rd</sup> year			21.06.2023		
		UG 2 <sup>nd</sup> year		21.06.2023			
		UG 1 <sup>st</sup> year		21.08.2023			
4.		College Foundation Day		10.08.2023			
5.		Examination Calendar 2023-24 UG ODD SEMISTER					
Sl. No.	Examin		2023 Adm. Batch 1 <sup>st</sup> Sem.		Adm.	2021 Adm. Batch 5 <sup>th</sup> Sem.	
1.	Comple Mid. S Exa	tion of Sem.	1 <sup>st</sup> week of November,2023	Last week of September,2023		Last week of September,2023	
2	Filling up for End Exa	. Sem.	3 <sup>rd</sup> week of December, 2023	2 <sup>nd</sup> week October, 2023		2 <sup>nd</sup> week October, 2023	
3	Commen of End Exa	Sem.	17.01.2024	14.12.2023		05.12.2023	
UG EVEN SEMISTER							
Sl. No.	Examination Activity		2023 Adm. Batch 2ND Sem.	2022 Adm. Batch 4TH Sem.		2021 Adm. Batch 6TH Sem.	
1.	Comple Mid. S Exa	Sem.	1 <sup>st</sup> week of March,2024	Last w Februa	veek of ry,2024	Second week of February,2024	
2	Filling up for End Exam	Sem. m.	2 <sup>nd</sup> week of April, 2024	2 <sup>nd</sup> v March	veek 1,2024	1 <sup>st</sup> week of March,2024	
Commencement of End Sem. Exam		20.06.2024	20.04.2024		05.04.2024- 12.04.2024		

6.	Parents Teacher Meeting. +3 2 <sup>nd</sup> year +3 3 <sup>rd</sup> year	2 <sup>nd</sup> week of August		
7.	Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti	02.10.2023		
8.	Mental Health Day	10.10.2023		
9.	Puja Vacation	21.10.2023-28.10.2023		
10.	Celebration of National Education day	11.11.2023		
11,	Celebration of Constitution day	26.11.2023		
12.	Alumni meet	Last week of November 2023		
13.	X Mass holiday	25.12.2023		
14.	Annual Sports / Cultural Week	8.01.2024-12.01.2024		
15.	Annual Function	3 <sup>rd</sup> week of January		
16.	Celebration of National Science Day	28.02.2024		
17.	International Women's Day	08.03.2024		
18.	Autistic Day Celebration	02.04.2024		
19.	Monthly Academic Seminar	Every Saturday of the Month		
20.	Total no of Reserve holidays	02 72 days excluding Sundays		
21.	Total No. of Holidays			
22.	Total No. of Teaching Days	Minimum 180 Days		
23.	Summer Vacation	5 <sup>th</sup> May-2024 to 17 <sup>th</sup> June-2024		

PRINCIPAL
Sri Satya Sai Degree College for Women
Bhubaneswar